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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 3,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/11.25   923,73 
2   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 4,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   838,98 
3   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 3,50/55/12.00 5,00/46   798,25 
4   Maes Koen HD   45+ M 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/46   763,16 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/46   721,31 
6   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/46   713,11 
7   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 5,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/14.25   694,92 
8   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/43   661,02 
9   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 4,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25   652,54 

10   Cremers Karel MWV   55+ M 2,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   644,07 
11   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 4,00/52/16.00 3,00/40   607,14 
12   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 3,00/52/16.00 1,50/40   589,29 
13   Beckers Peter MWK   45+ M 2,00/55/14.25 1,50/46   561,40 
14   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 1,50/55/14.25 1,00/46   552,63 
15   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 3,00/55/14.25 4,50/46   540,98 
16   Beckers Matthijs VMW   35+ M 4,00/46 3,00/55/14.25   540,98 
17   Allaerts Chris SWK   55+ F 3,00/52 3,00/40   482,14 
18   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 4,50/43 2,00/55/18.25   464,29 
19   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1,50/55/18.25 1,50/43   455,36 
20   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 0,50/52 3,50/40   437,50 
21   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 4,00/52 3,00/43   372,88 
22   Hof Pierre VEN2   55+ M 3,00/43 1,00/52   322,03 
23   Reijnaers Jan MWK   45+ M 5,50/52 4,00/46   307,02 
24   Romanus Hugo MWK   65+ M 1,50/43 1,25/49   265,00 
25   Van De Velde Carine MWK   55+ F 0,50/46 2,00/40   223,21 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 923,73      923,73 
2   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   55+ M 838,98      838,98 
3   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 798,25      798,25 
4   Maes Koen HD   45+ M 763,16      763,16 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 721,31      721,31 
6   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 713,11      713,11 
7   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   55+ M 694,92      694,92 
8   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 661,02      661,02 
9   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 652,54      652,54 

10   Cremers Karel MWV   55+ M 644,07      644,07 
11   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 607,14      607,14 
12   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 589,29      589,29 
13   Beckers Peter MWK   45+ M 561,40      561,40 
14   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 552,63      552,63 
15   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 540,98      540,98 
16   Beckers Matthijs VMW   35+ M 540,98      540,98 
17   Allaerts Chris SWK   55+ F 482,14      482,14 
18   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   45+ F 464,29      464,29 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

19   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 455,36      455,36 
20   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 437,50      437,50 
21   Laeremans Rony MWK   55+ M 372,88      372,88 
22   Hof Pierre VEN2   55+ M 322,03      322,03 
23   Reijnaers Jan MWK   45+ M 307,02      307,02 
24   Romanus Hugo MWK   65+ M 265,00      265,00 
25   Van De Velde Carine MWK   55+ F 223,21      223,21 

Chief Judge
Stange Sabine

Homologator
Spoo Lieven

Scorer
Joseph Gilbert


